Monday

o 6 o

¢ o7 @

Tuesday

o'e"
¥-'9 "y
. ®

Wednesday

‘ '.
{ i‘\

Thursday

l

Fnday

AN

Saturday

J uly 2025

Seasons at Apple Valley Independent &
Assisted Living Life Enrichment Calendar

9:30 Wellness (FC)

1

9:30 Therapy Dog Visit (Lobby)

1:00 Walking Club (FC)

1:15 Bible Study (AC)

1:30 Cards: Hand & Foot (L)
2:00 Trivia (T)

2:30 Cookies & Coffee (C)
3:00 Gardening Club (Lobby)

Canada Day

9:30 Wellness (FC)

10:00 Bus: Pontoon Ride
10:30 Risen Savior (CH)
11:00-1:00 Summer Cookout
(ALR)

12:30 Wii Bowling (T)

1:15 Wii Bowling (T)

2:00 Wellness (FC)

2:30 Cookies & Coffee (C)

2

9:00 Virtual Mass (Ch 2)
10:00 Bingo (ALR)

1:00 Movie: John Adams (T)
1:30 Chair Yoga (FC)

2:00 Dakota County Library (L)
2:00 Cards: Up the River (CA)
2:30 Cookies & Coffee

3:30 “The Chosen” Viewing (T)

3

1:00 Bridge (C) 4
1:30 Cards: Hand & Foot (L)
2:30 Cookies & Coffee (C)
3:30 Happy Hour (AC)

Independence Day (US)

12:30 Wii Bowling (T)
1:00 Cards: 500 (LO)
1:15 Wii Bowling (T)
2:30 Cookies & Coffee (C)

S|

6
2:30 Cookies & Coffee (C)

10:00 Bingo (ALR)
11:30 Bus: Target
1:00 Games (L)
1:00 Cards: 500 (C)
1:15 Wellness (FC)

7

2:00 Arts & Crafts: Watercolor

Painting (CA)
2:30 Cookies & Coffee (C)

9:00 Bus: Let’s Go Fishing!

8

10:30 Risen Savior Mass (CH)

1:00 Walking Club (FC)

1:30 Cards: Hand & Foot (L)

2:30 Cookies & Coffee (C)

3:00 Gardening Club (Lobby)

9:30 Wellness (FC)

9

11:30 Bus: Rack Shack BBQ

12:30 Wii Bowling (T)
1:15 Wii Bowling (T)
2:30 Cookies & Coffee (C)

9:00 Virtual Mass (Ch 2)
10:00 Bingo (ALR)

1:00 Movie: Turner & Hooch
(T)

1:30 Chair Yoga (FC)

2:00 Cards: Up the River (CA)
2:30 Cookies & Coffee

3:30 “The Chosen” Viewing (T)

10

9:00 Bible Study (AC)

10:15 Resident Council (CH)
11:30 Bean Bag Toss (FC)
11:30 Bus: Cub/Goodwill
1:00 Bridge (C)

1:30 Cards: Hand & Foot (L)
2:30 Cookies & Coffee (C)
3:30 Happy Hour (AC)

11

10:00 Bus: Farmer’s Market 12
12:30 Wii Bowling (T)

1:00 Cards: 500 (LO)

1:15 Wii Bowling (T)

2:30 Cookies & Coffee (C)

13
2:30 Cookies & Coffee (C)

10:00 Bingo (ALR)

14

11:30 Bus: Lund’s & Byerly’s

1:00 Games (L)
1:00 Cards: 500 (C)
1:15 Wellness (FC)

2:00 Arts & Crafts: Origami (CA)

2:30 Cookies & Coffee (C)

9:30 Wellness (FC)

9:30 Therapy Dog Visit (Lobby)
1:00 Walking Club (FC)

1:15 Bible Study (AC)

1:30 Cards: Hand & Foot (L)
2:00 Trivia (T)

2:30 Cookies & Coffee (C)

15

3:00 String Quartet Performance (CH)

3:00 Gardening Club (Lobby)
6:30 Family Council (CH)

9:30 Wellness (FC)
10:30 Risen Savior (CH)
11:30 Bus: Walmart
1:00 July Birthday Party
(ALR)

16

9:00 Virtual Mass (Ch 2)
10:00 Bingo (ALR)

1:00 Movie: The Great Gatshy
(T)

1:30 Activity Committee (LC)
2:00 Cards: Up the River (CA)
2:30 Cookies & Coffee (C)
3:30 “The Chosen” Viewing (T)

17

9:00 Bible Study (AC)

9:30 Wellness (FC)

10:15 Pokeno (LC)

11:30 Bus: Little Six Casino
1:00 Bridge (C)

1:30 Cards: Hand & Foot (L)
2:30 Cookies & Coffee (C)
3:30 Happy Hour (AC)

18

12:30 Wii Bowling (T)
1:00 Cards: 500 (LO)

1:15 Wii Bowling (T)

2:30 Cookies & Coffee (C)

19

20
2:30 Cookies & Coffee (C)

10:00 Bingo (ALR)
11:30 Bus: Target
1:00 Games (L)
1:00 Cards: 500 (C)
1:15 Wellness (FC)

21

2:00 Arts & Crafts: Pet Cactus

Rocks/Rock Painting (CA)
2:30 Cookies & Coffee (C)

9:30 Wellness (FC)
1:00 Walking Club (FC)

22

1:30 Cards: Hand & Foot (L)

2:30 Cookies & Coffee (C)

3:00 Gardening Club (Lobby)

9:30 Wellness (FC)

10:30 Risen Savior (CH)
11:30 Bus: Casper’s
12:30 Wii Bowling (T)
1:15 Wii Bowling (T)

2:00 Wellness (FC)

2:30 Cookies & Coffee (C)

23

9:00 Virtual Mass (Ch 2)
10:00 Bingo (ALR)

1:00 Movie: Slap Shot (T)
1:30 Tea Party (ALR)
2:00 Cards: Up the River (CA)
3:30 “The Chosen” Viewing (T)

24

9:00 Bible Study (AC)
9:30 Wellness (FC)

10:30 Bean Bag Toss (FC)
11:30 Bus: Aldi’s/Hobby Lobby
1:00 Bridge (C)

1:30 Cards: Hand & Foot (L)
2:30 Cookies & Coffee and New
Resident Meet & Greet (C)

3:30 Happy Hour (AC)

25

10:00 Bus: Farmer’s Market 26
12:30 Wii Bowling (T)

1:00 Cards: 500 (LO)

1:15 Wii Bowling (T)

2:30 Cookies & Coffee (C)

27
2:30 Cookies & Coffee (C)

10:00 Bingo (ALR)
11:30 Bus: Walmart
1:00 Games (L)
1:00 Cards: 500 (C)
1:15 Wellness (FC)

28

2:00 Arts & Crafts: Friendship

Bracelets (CA)
2:30 Cookies & Coffee (C)

9:30 Wellness (FC)

9:30 Therapy Dog Visit (Lobby)
10:00 Bus: Pontoon Ride
10:30 Book Club (L)

1:00 Walking Club (FC)

1:15 Bible Study (AC)

1:30 Cards: Hand & Foot (L)
2:00 Trivia (T)

2:30 Cookies & Coffee (C)

3:00 Gardening Club (Lobby)

29

9:30 Wellness (FC)

11:30 Bus: Kohl’s/Fresh
Thyme

12:30 Wii Bowling (T)
1:15 Wii Bowling (T)

2:00 Wellness (FC)

2:30 Cookies & Coffee (C)

30

9:00 Virtual Mass (Ch 2)
10:00 Bingo (ALR)

1:00 Movie: Breakfast at
Tiffany’s (T)

1:30 Chef Demo & Tasting (ALR)
1:30 Chair Yoga (FC)

2:00 Cards: Up the River (CA)
3:30 “The Chosen” Viewing (T)

31

‘Ifyou have quest|ons or suggestlons for the calendar, please reach out to our Life Enrichment Supervisor, Kimberly, at I<|mberlyhatlestad mcculloch@ecumen org

NN Ty U e

-




